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Lobbyist's nnme and permonent business address Dute prepared Penod coverad
Thomas "Rex" Green month cnditg
IDAHO MOTOR VEHICLE TRAINING ASSOCIATES Q4 20 2011 o) Oay) )
(Mo} ay T
P O BOX 9036
BOISE IDAHO 04 | 30 \ 2011
"e"“ Totals of all reportable expenditures made o ineurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Lmployer on beha!f of Lobbyist's Emplayer.
Category af Expenditurc Proportionale amoants contributed by ench crmployer (Identify emplayvers, under
Rofmhurscd Personal Living andl Travel *Tatal Amount for | Trem 3, at bottom of page.)
Expeasca Perining tn Lobhying Activity All Employers -
e Not Have to be Reporwd Emplayer No. 1 Employer Na. 2 Employer No. 3 Emplayer Nu, #
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 3 . b 5. s ) .
Living Accommodations _
Advertising o - — —
Travel . - . B L
Telephone » -
Other Expenses or Services . .
Total |$ 0.00 s 0.00 |g 0.00 | ¢ 0.00| ¢ 0.00

*When the number of employers you arc reporting far requires muttiple L-2 forms to be filed o wtal amount for all employers showld be emicred on Page 1,

membhet(s) af their household.

The totals of cach expendilure of more thon one hundred dollars (5100) for a lagislatot, ather holder of public office, exceutive officials and

Ttem-
Namcs of T.cgislatoms, Public and Txccutivo Officials
2 Date Place Amount and. Flouachold Members {n Clroup
N/A N/A N/A N/A
D Continucd on anachid page(s)
Ttem .
B . Name(a / S5¢ 08
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(R) Name(s) and Address( o)
IDAHO STATE INDEPENDENT AUTO DEALERS
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Sectjon ASSOCIATION
67-6617 Idatio Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fificen (15) days of the 2 3323 PORT STREET NAMPA IDA 83687
month for acivities of the past month,
TO BRE FILED WITH:
Ren Ysursa No. 3
Secrctary of State
PO Box 83720
Boisc, TD 8§3720-0080 No. 4
Phone; (208) 334-2852  Fax: (20%) 334.2282
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LEGISCATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Cotte Suhject

01
02
03
04
0s

06
07

OR
09

12

14
15
16

Agricuiture, honiculture,
farming, and livesiock
Amuascmenitr, gaimces, athlclics
and sporls

Banking, finance, credil sind
investments

Children, minoss, youth,
senior citizens

Church pnd wligion
Consumecr affairs

Ecology, environment, poliution,
conscrvation. zoning, land and
whaler uee

Education

Blections, campaigny, voting.
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affvirs

Government, financing.
iaration, revenue, hudget,
apprapristions, bids, fees, funds
Govemment, counly
Gavermmeny, federal
Government, municipal
Governmenl, special districis
Covernment, stale

Code Suhjecr

17

18
19
20

21

3l

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled aubstances, heatth
ingnrance. hosprtals

Higher cclucation

Housing, construchion, coles
[ngurance (cxeMding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries ond wages,
colievtive bargaining

T.aw enforcement, conrle,
judges, ¢rimcs, prisons

License, permity

J.iquor

Monufaciuring, distribution ond
RETVICCS

Natura| resources. forest and
forest producis, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Socinl insurance, unemployment
ingurance. public assistance.
wotkmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets ond roads

Ulilies, communications,
Ietevigions, todin, newsnaper,
power, CATYV, gas

Other (please speeifyy

Subject matter of propescd fegislation. the number of the Senate
ltem | o Housc Bill, Resolution or other Legislative sclivity in which
4 | the Lokbyist was supporting or apposing.
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriaiion Bill Number
(fromtadbic) | Legislative Jdeni, Numbcr and Scction Number
NA NA NA
\tem Tdenufy any mle, rakemaking Jecision. procurement, controet,

s hid ot b1d procese, finnneial senvicea or bond lobbyist was support-
©  |ing or opposing.

NA

CERTIFICATION: [ herchy certify that {he above is a e, cormplele und

cotrect statgment in accordance witl Secij

G7-6624 Idaha Code.

Lob‘:yiﬁt yignature




